SubmitterID

Submitter Name

Could Gain

Directly
Affected

Wish To Be
Heard

PC79-0002
PC79-0001
PC79-0010
PC79-0003
PC79-0004
PC79-0005
PC79-0006
PC79-0007
PC79-0008
PC79-0009
PC79-0011
PC79-0012
PC79-0013
PC79-0014
PC79-0015
PC79-0016
PC79-0017
PC79-0019
PC79-0018
PC79-0020
PC79-0021
PC79-0022
PC79-0023
PC79-0024
PC79-0025
PC79-0026
PC79-0027
PC79-0028
PC79-0029
PC79-0031
PC79-0030
PC79-0032
PC79-0033
PC79-0034
PC79-0035
PC79-0037
PC79-0038
PC79-0039
PC79-0036
PC79-0040
PC79-0041

Midhurst Holdings Limited
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Penny de Jong

Mark de Jong

Susan Frances Sheaf

John Gale Sheaf

Sutton Nicola and Tony
David Bain

Sarah Smith

Professor Keith C. Cameron
Angela Jones

John & Bev Broadway

Tom and Helen Fraser

Steph Broomhall

Carly Napier

Ross and Anne Taylor

Simon Sankey

Lincoln Voice Inc.

Sam Bridgman-Smith
Adrienne Watson

Anthony James Sutton

Fire and Emergency New Zealand
Ministry of Education
Associate Professor Tim Curran
Withdrawn - Double Up
Benjamin Love

Tony Oliver

Moira Roche

Jocelyn and Nigel Humphreys
Greg Tod

Nick Draper

Denise Carrick

Withdrawn - Double Up
Jason Rademaker
Christchurch City Council
Shannon And Michelle Gilmore
Adele Radburnd

Canterbury Regional Council (Ecan)

Mervyn George Claxton
Phil & Kate Williams
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No
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No
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No
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Contact Name

Contact Organisation
JB & CN McDermott Midhurst Holdings Limited

Beca Ltd.
Beca Ltd.

Jessica Mangos
Kate Graham

Jocelyn Humphreys

Kirk Lightbody Christchurch City Council

Jeff Smith Ecan

Contact Email
john.mcdermott@xtra.co.nz

Pennydejongnz@gmail.com
asphaltinabagnz@gmail.com
sheaf@mac.com
sheafjohn@icloud.com
Pulletsnz@gmail.com
dbain@slingshot.co.nz
sarahmillarsmith@gmail.com
keithcameron1955@gmail.com
Angela@godstruebeauty.co.nz
beverleyjohn@xtra.co.nz
fraserpastoral@xtra.co.nz
stephaniemortimer@hotmail.com
carlyjnapier@gmail.com
roscotnz@gmail.com
simon.sankey@dairynz.co.nz
LincolnVoice@yahoo.com
sambridgmansmith@hotmail.com
Leftfieldadriemne@gmail.com
pulletsnz@gmail.com
jessica.mangos@beca.com
kate.graham@beca.com
tpgcurran@gmail.com

benjamin.j.love@outlook.com
tonyshan183@gmail.com
moiraroche@xtra.co.nz
jocelyn.humphreys@xtra.co.nz
gj.tod@xtra.co.nz
nick.draper@canterbury.ac.nz
mudfish731@gmail.com

Kirk.Lightbody@ccc.govt.nz
finnegans@xtra.co.nz
aradburnd@gmail.com
Regional.Planning@ecan.govt.nz
claxtonsnz@gmail.com
Phil@endeavoursheds.co.nz

Contact Address
847/7 Springs Road RD6 Christchurch 7676
847/7 Springs Road RD6 Christchurch 7676

40 Edward Street Prebbleton 7604

40 Edward Street Prebbleton 7604

142 Birchs Road Prebbleton 7674

142 Birchs Rd Prebbleton 7674

22 Rossington Drive West Melton 7618
255 Birchs Rd RD 4 Christchurch 7674

3 Crown Close Prebbleton 7604

185 Aberdeen Road Prebbleton 7604

198 Birchs Road, Lincoln Lincoln 7608
397 Trents road prebbleton 7604

19 Taylor Place Prebbleton 7676

1 Taylor Place Prebbleton 7676

2 Taylor Place Prebbleton 7676

14 William Street Lincoln Lincoln 7608
16 Moirs Lane Lincoln 7672

225 Birchs Rd Christchurch 7674

PO Box 13960 Christchurch 8141

31 Heathridge Place Lincoln 7608

256 Leadley's Road Prebbleton 7674

31 Charwell Lane Prebbleton 7676

233 Birchs Road, RD 4 Prebbleton 7674
256 Leadley's Road Prebbleton 7674

10 Logan Close Prebbleton 7604

349 Trents Road RD 6 Christchurch 7676
Ladbrooks School Lincoln 7672

14 WIliam Street Lincoln 7608

jasonrademaker40@gmail.com

117 Hamptons Road Christchurch RD6 7676
59 Charwell Lane Prebbleton 7676



